AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL NO. 514 Sponsor:

Printer's No. 464

- Amend Bill, page 2, lines 3 through 6, by striking out "as
- 2 set forth in the latest edition" in line 3 and all of lines 4
- 3 through 6 and inserting
- 4 to a prescribed biological product.
- 5 Amend Bill, page 2, line 11, by striking out "a" where it
- 6 occurs the second time and inserting
- 7 <u>an interchangeable</u>
- 8 Amend Bill, page 2, line 21, by striking out " \underline{a} " where it
- 9 occurs the third time and inserting
- 10 an interchangeable
- 11 Amend Bill, page 3, line 1, by inserting after "the" where it
- 12 occurs the second time
- 13 <u>interchangeable</u>
- Amend Bill, page 3, lines 10 and 11, by striking out "and the
- 15 prescriber was notified of the previous substitution"
- Amend Bill, page 5, lines 20 and 21, by striking out all of
- 17 said lines
- Amend Bill, page 5, line 22, by striking out "6" and
- 19 inserting
- 20 5
- 21 Amend Bill, page 5, lines 22 through 25, by striking out "as
- 22 follows: " in line 22, all of lines 23 and 24 and "(2) The
- 23 remainder of this act shall take effect" in line 25